2016-2018 Electrical Provider List

Provider Name Address 1 Address 2 |City State Zip Contact Person PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

180 Degree Education 2906 Central St Ste 241  |Evanston IL 60201 Brett Hallongren 877-669-0766 support@180ed.com
360TRAINING.COM INC 13801 Burnet Road Ste 100 Austin TX 78727 Azhar Mohmood 512-236-5344 azhar.mahmood@360training.com
AEMC Instruments 200 Foxborough Blvd Foxborough MA 2035|Kathleen Annis 800-343-1391 kannis@aemc.com

All Star Training, Inc. 2942 W. Camp Wisdom Road Grand Prairie TX 75052 Michelle Barham 817-385-1136 allstar@allstarce.com
AnytimeCE.com dba B.R. Engelking Co. PO Box 150 Mountlake Terrac WA 98043 Ben Engelking 425-778-2510 hvacschool@comcast.net
AETech Electrical Training Center/dba Arne Electr(320 E. Blvd North STE 100  |Rapid City SD 57701|Steve Arne 605-342-9088 steve@aetech.com

At Home Prep 900 E Hill Ave Ste 380 Knoxville TN 37915 Tommy Dorsey Jr 800-952-0910 info@athomeprep.com

At Your pace Online 1607 Williams Hwy Suite 6 Grants Pass OR 97526/ Michael Melvin 877-724-6150 mike@atyourpaceonline.com
BES Electrical Training Po Box 51 Bridger MT 59014 Cliff Shultz 406-208-9823 cshultz9@gmail.com

BlueVolt 2828 SW Corbett Ave. STE 208 |Portland OR 97201 Brooke Parker 503-223-2583 support@bluevolt.com

Bobo Technologies PO Box 951 Palmer Lake Cco 80133 Krista Bobo 719-488-2632 Krista@bobotechnologies.com
Certified Training Institute 3135 Logsn Valley Rd Traverse City MI 49684 |Jenny MacDowell 800-727-7104 info@traininginstitutesedu.com
Computer Career Center dba Vista College 300 N Coit Rd Ste 1400 Richardson TX 75080|Jodi Zerba 572-733-3431x1753  |jzerba@vistacollege.edu
Continuing Electrical Update 901 Charlo St Missoula MT 59802 |Curt Reecer 406-542-7340 ceued@blackfoot.net

Current Electric Training PO Box 343 Othello WA 99344 |Paul Hesselroth 509-488-0899 celectric@gosi.net

D. P. Lund Company 5650 Hayes Creek Rd Missoula MT 59804 Cris Lund 406-218-9989 cris@dpulndco.com

e-Hazard Management,LLC 3018 Eastpoint Parkway Louisville KY 40223|Rose Boyd 502-716-7073 rose@e-hazard.com

Emerson Process Management 1498 Two Tech Center #200 Vancouver WA 98674 Dan Morse 360-836-2066 dan.morse@emerson.com
Ewing- Foley Inc 7117 SW Beveland Tigard OR 97223 Rachel Sherwood 503-603-6600 rsherwood@ewingfoley.com
Gold Star, INC PO Box 104 Silt co 81652 Al White 970-456-8724 info@goldstaredu.com

Green Motors Practices Group 6485 W. Interchange LN. #110 Boise ID 83709 Dennis Bowns 208-322-6999 dbowns@greenmotors.org
Gregory Shaw 140 Sloan Dr Winston-Salem |NC 27103 Greg Sahw 336-760-2387 mytradeschool@aol.com
Harger Lighting & Grounding 301 Zeigler Dr Grayslake IL 60030 Allyse Harger 224-238-0860 aharger@harger.com
Interstates Construction Services PO Box 260, 1520 N. Main Sioux Center 1A 51250/ Lowell Reith 712-722-1660 ext 179 |Lowell.Reith@Interstates.com
JADE Learning, LLC PO Box 17228 Raleigh NC 27619 Amy Bonilla 800-443-5233 ahbonilla@jadelearning.com
JCR Productions, Inc. 256 Raceway Dr Suite 11 | Mooresville NC 28117 Carol Rodriguez 704-696-8554 ce@jcrproductions.com

Kayla Aspen Po Box 2018 Billings MT 59103 |Kayla Aspen 406-869-9407 kaspen@yecomt.com
Lightwave Learning PO Box 932 Forest Grove OR 97116|Byron Cropp 503-915-4345 byron@lightwavelearning.com
Metropolitan Community College 1775 Universal Ave Kansas City MO 64120 John Littleton 816-604-5230 john.littleton@mccke.edu

Mike Holt Enterprises, Inc. 3604 Parkway Blvd #3 Leesburg FL 34748 Meghan Roy Holt 888-632-2633 ceuonline@mikeholt.com
Montana Chapter NECA PO Box 6848 Helena MT 59604 Bill Bentley 406-439-0867 mtneca@mt.net

Montana Chapter of IAEI 23 Piper Way Three Forks MT 59752 John Edwards 406-580-3127 iaeimt@littleappletech.com
Montana Electrical JATC 2616 Bozeman Ave. Helena MT 59601 Patrick Engle 406-449-7173 pengle@mt.net
MyElectricalCeu.com PO Box 28245 Spokane WA 99228 Charles Clemens 509-981-5957 cclemens@myelectricalceu.com
National Code Seminars 253 Oakforest Trail Pelham AL 35124 |Steven J. Owen 205-567-2735 necexpert@aol.com

National Technology Transfer 7337 S. Revere Pkwy Centennial Cco 80112 |Cindi Wair 303-957-4343 cwair@nttinc.com
Northwestern Section IAE| PO Box 6267 Aloha OR 97007 |Joe Andre 206-930-9571 joefandre52@gmail.com
ON-Line-Classes.com 801 West Bay Dr #516 Largo FL 33770 Meredith Douthit 888-405-7849 meredith.onlineclasses@gmail.com
Pellco CEU PO Box 31131 Spokane WA 99202 Mike Pellham 509-954-0830 mike@pellcoceu.com
RedVector.com, Inc. 4890 West Kennedy Blvd. STE740 |Tampa FL 33609 Kyla Forsyth 813-207-0012 kyla.forsyth@redvector.com
Robert Webber 14020 Weir St Omaha NE 68137 Robert Webber 402-612-2949 azezazl23@qwestoffice.net
Safe Consulting Services/ElectricalCEU.com Corp. 10011 N. Fleetwood St. Spokane WA 99208|Adrian M. Steik 509-340-2735 amsteik@safeconsulting.biz
Solid State Educators 4160 St Clair Rd Helena MT 59602 Mitchell Hegman 406-461-1355 3phatcats@gmail.com

State of Montana - Building Codes Bureau PO Box 51 Bridger MT 59014 |Cliff Shultz 406-439-4504 cshultz@mt.gov

TEGG Corporation 2801 Liberty Ave. Pittsburgh PA 15222 Rick Paese 412-394-4646 rpaaese@tegg.com

The Media Factory, INC 405 S. Dale Mabry Hwy. #279 Tampa FL 33609 David Arnold 813-831-8181 x14 david@pacepdh.com

Tim Netzley 236 Glacier Dr Lolo MT 59847 Tim Neztley 406-239-7681 Tim@electricedu.com

TPC Trainco PO BOX 3397 Englewood co 80155/Naomi Yencich 303-531-4560 testing@tpctrainco.com
Transtector Professional Services 10701 N Airport Rd Hayden ID 83835/ Laura Robertson 208-762-6048 laura.robertson@smithsmicrowave.com




